Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Olivia Sia
Léanne Lamarche
Olivia Turgeon
Florence Allaire
Clémence Durand
WD Maéva Richer Lavoie

u b~ WN

Amicale de la Mauricie 2026

St-Boniface

19 février 2026 au 22 février 2026

STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 1 Evé. 14) Free Program

B

Skate Canada

Eloi Audet

Date:

Résultat du segment

Club

Trois-Riviéres

Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Bécancour
Saint-Tite
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest

20-févr.-2026 12:42:41

Région
MA

MA

CcC

MA

MA

MA

Marie Brouillet

A

Patinage Canada

Points

18.61
17.51
14.79
13.84
11.59



